DISTRICT RBS Specialists
· Walt Taylor

· 1st District Recreational Boating Specialist
· Commander (dpi)

· 1st Coast Guard District

· 408 Atlantic Ave
· Boston, MA 02110-3350
· Phone: 617.223.8464

· Email: walter.h.taylor@uscg.mil
· Dennis Sens

· 5th District Recreational Boating Safety Specialist
· Commander (dp-RBS)

· 5th Coast Guard District

· 431 Crawford Street
· Portsmouth, VA 23704-5004
· Phone: 757.398.6204

Email: Dennis.M.Sens@uscg.mil
· Bruce R. Wright

· 7th District Recreational Boating Safety Specialist
· Commander (dpa)

· 7th Coast Guard District

· 909 SE 1st Avenue
· Miami, FL 33131-3050
· Phone: 305.415.7057

· Email: Bruce.R.Wright@uscg.mil
· Ed Huntsman
· 8th District Recreational Boating Safety Specialist
· Commander (dpi-2)

· 8th Coast Guard District

· 500 Poydras Street
· New Orleans, LA 70130-3396
· Phone: 504.671-2148
· Email: Edward.L.Huntsman@uscg.mil
· Michael Baron
· 9th District Recreational Boating Safety Specialist
· Commander (dpa)

· 9th Coast Guard District

· 1240 E. 9th Street
· Cleveland, OH 44199-2060
· Phone: 216.902.6148
· Email: michael.j.baron@uscg.mil
· Paul Newman

· 11th District Recreational Boating Safety Specialist
· Commander (dpi)

· 11th Coast Guard District

· Coast Guard Island. Bldg. 50-6
· Alameda, CA 94501-5100
· Phone: 510.437.5364

· Email: Paul.L.Newman@uscg.mil
· Dan Shipman

· 13th District Recreational Boating Specialist
· Commander (dp-RBS)

· 13th Coast Guard District

· 915 Second Ave
· Seattle, WA 98174-1067
· Phone: 206.220.7257

· Email: Daniel.E.Shipman@uscg.mil
· Kent Richards

· 14th District Recreational Boating Specialist
· Commander (dpa)

· 14th Coast Guard District

· 300 Ala Moana Blvd
· Honolulu, HI 96850-4982
· Phone: 808.535.3424

· Email: Ivan.K.Richards@uscg.mil
· Michael Folkerts

· 17th District Recreational Boating Specialist
· Commander (dpi)

· 17th Coast Guard District

· PO Box 25517
· Juneau, AK  99802-5517
· Phone: 907.463.2297

· Email: Michael.R.Folkerts@uscg.mil
